
LOT 1 PINEMOUNT MEADOWS S/D. 

AFD 1030-2581, WD 1095-188, WD 1

BRUCK JOSEPH/BRUCK SONIA
555 SW BLANTON LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-4S-15-00363-201

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

14415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/30/2024 KS 5.01 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

233,430
29,820
50,000

313,250
15,345

297,905
HX HB 50,722

247,183
313,250

0

315,656

1352/2702 1/21/2018 WD Q V 01 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAMUEL L JOHNSON

JOSEPH & SONIA BRUC

1209/2750 2/04/2011 WD Q V 01 48,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAMERON W & CRYSTAL G

SAMUEL L JOHNSON
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000044595 Storage Building 23,000 06/03/2022

000044306 Mobile Home 04/27/2022

2023HX Base Yr

555 SW BLANTON LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,980 118.0000 121.54 240,649 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1980

BAS 1,980 100 2023 1,980 233,430

1,980 1,980 233,430

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=79,20] W66 S30 E66 N30 $
.

BAS
2023

66

30

66

30

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 35 840.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2023 2022 100 15,120

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 480.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,800

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

29,820

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


